Manufacturer
DRAEGER
BREAS
DRAEGER
ACUTRONIC
RESPIRONICS
BREAS
BREAS
BREAS
BREAS
BREAS
BREAS
BREAS
BREAS
HAMILTON MEDICAL
RESPIRONICS
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
HAMILTON MEDICAL
SIEMENS LTD
DRAEGER
MAQUET
MAQUET
DRAEGER
BREAS
BREAS
BREAS
BREAS
BREAS
BREAS
BREAS
BREAS
BREAS
BREAS
BREAS
SIEMENS LTD
PENLON
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER

Model

BABYLOG VN500
NIPPY CLEARWAY
BABYLOG VN500

FABIAN +NCPAP EVOLUTION

V60

NIPPY CLEARWAY
NIPPY CLEARWAY
NIPPY CLEARWAY
NIPPY CLEARWAY
NIPPY CLEARWAY
NIPPY CLEARWAY
NIPPY CLEARWAY
NIPPY CLEARWAY
T1

V60

EVITA V500
EVITA V500

G5

SERVO |

OXYLOG 3000
6693752

SERVO U
OXYLOG 3000 PLUS
NIPPY CLEARWAY
NIPPY CLEARWAY
NIPPY CLEARWAY
NIPPY CLEARWAY
NIPPY CLEARWAY
NIPPY CLEARWAY
NIPPY CLEARWAY
NIPPY CLEARWAY
NIPPY CLEARWAY
NIPPY CLEARWAY
NIPPY CLEARWAY
SERVO |
NUFFIELD 200
OXYLOG 3000
EVITA V500
EVITA V500
EVITA V500
EVITA V500
EVITA V500
BABYLOG VN500
BABYLOG VN500
BABYLOG VN500
BABYLOG VN500
BABYLOG VN500
BABYLOG VN500
BABYLOG VN500
EVITA 300

EVITA 300
BABYLOG VN500
BABYLOG VN500
EVITA V500
BABYLOG VN500
BABYLOG VN500
BABYLOG VN500
BABYLOG VN500
EVITA V500
EVITA 300

Device type
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR

Issued

01/04/2020
03/04/2020
07/04/2020
14/04/2020
14/04/2020
16/04/2020
16/04/2020
16/04/2020
16/04/2020
16/04/2020
16/04/2020
16/04/2020
16/04/2020
16/04/2020
16/04/2020
17/04/2020
17/04/2020
21/04/2020
21/04/2020
27/04/2020
27/04/2020
27/04/2020
28/04/2020
29/04/2020
29/04/2020
29/04/2020
29/04/2020
29/04/2020
29/04/2020
29/04/2020
29/04/2020
29/04/2020
29/04/2020
29/04/2020
01/05/2020
04/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020

Total mtrl cost

0.00
0.00
326.29
205.63
2.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.33
1,316.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
35.38
0.00
0.00
249.78
249.78
249.78
249.78
249.78
249.78
249.78
249.78
249.78
249.78
249.78
249.78
249.78
249.78
249.78
249.78
249.78
249.78
249.78
249.78
249.78
249.78
249.78



DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
MAQUET
SIEMENS LTD
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
HAMILTON MEDICAL
MAQUET
MAQUET
MAQUET
MAQUET
MAQUET
SIEMENS LTD
HAMILTON MEDICAL
MAQUET
RESPIRONICS
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
HAMILTON MEDICAL
MAQUET
MAQUET
CAREFUSION
RESPIRONICS
RESPIRONICS
RESPIRONICS
RESPIRONICS
RESPIRONICS
RESPIRONICS
RESPIRONICS
RESPIRONICS
RESPIRONICS
RESPIRONICS
RESPIRONICS
RESPIRONICS
RESPIRONICS
RESMED LTD
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
PNEUPACLTD
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
MAQUET
DRAEGER
BREAS
BREAS
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
MAQUET
ACUTRONIC
ACUTRONIC
DRAEGER
SIEMENS LTD
CAREFUSION
CAREFUSION

EVITA 300

EVITA V500
EVITA V500
6696947

SERVO |
BABYLOG VN500
OXYLOG 3000 PLUS
MR1

6696947
6696947
6696947
6696947
6696947

SERVO |

MR1

6693752

V60

EVITA XL

OXYLOG 3000 PLUS
MR1

6696947
6696947

3100A

V60

V60

V60

V60

V60

V60

V60

V60

V60

V60

V60

V60

V60

AIRSENSE 10 ELITE
EVITA V500
BABYLOG VN500
BABYPAC
OXYLOG 3000 PLUS
EVITA 300

SERVO U

OXYLOG 3000 PLUS
NIPPY CLEARWAY
NIPPY CLEARWAY
EVITA V500
EVITA V500
BABYLOG VN500
EVITA V800
EVITA V800
EVITA V800
EVITA V800
EVITA V800
6696947

FABIAN HFO
FABIAN +NCPAP EVOLUTION
EVITA V800
SERVO |

3100A

3100A

VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR OSCILLATORY
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR OSCILLATORY
VENTILATOR OSCILLATORY

11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
12/05/2020
13/05/2020
13/05/2020
13/05/2020
13/05/2020
13/05/2020
13/05/2020
13/05/2020
13/05/2020
15/05/2020
15/05/2020
21/05/2020
22/05/2020
26/05/2020
26/05/2020
26/05/2020
27/05/2020
28/05/2020
01/06/2020
01/06/2020
01/06/2020
01/06/2020
01/06/2020
01/06/2020
01/06/2020
01/06/2020
01/06/2020
01/06/2020
01/06/2020
01/06/2020
01/06/2020
05/06/2020
10/06/2020
11/06/2020
19/06/2020
22/06/2020
24/06/2020
25/06/2020
06/07/2020
10/07/2020
10/07/2020
10/07/2020
10/07/2020
14/07/2020
14/07/2020
14/07/2020
14/07/2020
14/07/2020
14/07/2020
14/07/2020
15/07/2020
15/07/2020
15/07/2020
15/07/2020
16/07/2020
17/07/2020

249.78
249.78
249.78
0.00
0.00
1.80
0.00
0.00
1,425.60
1,425.60
1,425.60
1,425.60
1,425.60
0.00
122.88
1,271.52
0.00
248.96
0.00
76.44
0.00
18.72
1,085.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
178.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,190.82
272.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,963.24
97.44
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



DRAEGER

SIEMENS LTD
MAQUET

MAQUET

MAQUET

DRAEGER

DRAEGER

DRAEGER

DRAEGER

DRAEGER

DRAEGER

DRAEGER
RESPIRONICS
DRAEGER

MAQUET

SIEMENS LTD
SIEMENS LTD
ACUTRONIC
CAREFUSION
DRAEGER

DRAEGER

PNEUPAC LTD
DRAEGER

DRAEGER

SIEMENS LTD
SIEMENS LTD
DRAEGER
CAREFUSION
DRAEGER

DRAEGER

SIEMENS LTD
SIEMENS LTD
SIEMENS LTD
PENLON
RESPIRONICS
BLEASE

BLEASE

DRAEGER

DRAEGER

DRAEGER

DRAEGER

DRAEGER

DRAEGER

DRAEGER
HAMILTON MEDICAL
HAMILTON MEDICAL
HAMILTON MEDICAL
HAMILTON MEDICAL
DRAEGER

BREAS

DRAEGER

BREAS

CAREFUSION
DRAEGER
HAMILTON MEDICAL
HAMILTON MEDICAL
HAMILTON MEDICAL
HAMILTON MEDICAL
HAMILTON MEDICAL
HAMILTON MEDICAL
DRAEGER

EVITA V500

SERVO |

SERVO U

6693752

6693752

EVITA V800

EVITA V800

EVITA V800

EVITA V500
OXYLOG 1000
OXYLOG 3000 PLUS
OXYLOG 3000 PLUS
V60

OXYLOG 3000 PLUS
6696947

SERVO |

SERVO |

FABIAN +NCPAP EVOLUTION

3100A

OXYLOG 3000
EVITA V500
VENTIPAC 200D
EVITA V500
EVITA V800
SERVO |

SERVO |
BABYLOG VN500
3100A

OXYLOG 1000
EVITA V800
SERVO |

SERVO |

SERVO |
NUFFIELD 200
V60

2200

2200

EVITA 300
BABYLOG VN500
OXYLOG 3000 PLUS
EVITA V800
BABYLOG VN500
BABYLOG VN500
BABYLOG VN500
T1

T1

T1

T1

EVITA XL

NIPPY CLEARWAY
BABYLOG VN500
NIPPY CLEARWAY
3100A

EVITA V500

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

OXYLOG 3000 PLUS

VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR

VENTILATOR OSCILLATORY

VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR

VENTILATOR OSCILLATORY

VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR

VENTILATOR OSCILLATORY

VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR

17/07/2020
20/07/2020
28/07/2020
28/07/2020
28/07/2020
30/07/2020
30/07/2020
30/07/2020
31/07/2020
04/08/2020
04/08/2020
04/08/2020
04/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
07/08/2020
07/08/2020
10/08/2020
12/08/2020
12/08/2020
14/08/2020
18/08/2020
20/08/2020
21/08/2020
25/08/2020
26/08/2020
27/08/2020
27/08/2020
27/08/2020
27/08/2020
27/08/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
05/09/2020
14/09/2020
14/09/2020
14/09/2020
14/09/2020
14/09/2020
14/09/2020
14/09/2020
14/09/2020
14/09/2020
15/09/2020
22/09/2020
22/09/2020
23/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
25/09/2020
25/09/2020
28/09/2020

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
89.25
0.00
0.00
1,000.80
1,908.06
0.00
0.00
16.66
0.00
0.00
1,510.88
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
326.29
0.00
0.00
437.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
11.64
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
219.57
0.00
172.80
0.00
172.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
429.41
60.48
0.00
0.00
0.00
216.04
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



BREAS
HAMILTON MEDICAL
DRAEGER
RESPIRONICS
RESPIRONICS
RESPIRONICS
RESPIRONICS
BREAS
MAQUET
RESPIRONICS
RESPIRONICS
RESPIRONICS
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
BREAS

BREAS
MAQUET
MAQUET
SIEMENS LTD
SIEMENS LTD
SIEMENS LTD
SIEMENS LTD
SIEMENS LTD
SIEMENS LTD
SIEMENS LTD
SIEMENS LTD
SIEMENS LTD
SIEMENS LTD
SIEMENS LTD
SIEMENS LTD
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
SIEMENS LTD
DRAEGER
BREAS
PENLON
DRAEGER
BEIJING AEONMED CO. LTD
HAMILTON MEDICAL
HAMILTON MEDICAL
SIEMENS LTD
WEINMANN
BREAS
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER

MS WESTFALIA GMBH
MS WESTFALIA GMBH
ACUTRONIC
ACUTRONIC
ACUTRONIC
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
ZOLL MEDICAL
ZOLL MEDICAL
ZOLL MEDICAL
ZOLL MEDICAL
ZOLL MEDICAL
DRAEGER
SIEMENS LTD

NIPPY CLEARWAY
T1

EVITA V500

V60

V60

V60

V60

NIPPY CLEARWAY
SERVO U

V60

V60

V60

BABYLOG VN500
BABYLOG VN500
BABYLOG VN500
NIPPY CLEARWAY
NIPPY CLEARWAY
SERVO U

SERVO U

SERVO |

SERVO |

SERVO |

SERVO |

SERVO |

SERVO |

SERVO |

SERVO |

SERVO |

SERVO |

SERVO |

SERVO |

EVITA 300

EVITA 300

SERVO |

OXYLOG 1000
NIPPY CLEARWAY
NUFFIELD 200
EVITA 300

VG70

G5

G5

SERVO |
MEDUMAT STANDARD 2
NIPPY CLEARWAY
BABYLOG VN500
EVITA V800
EVITA V800
JENNY

JENNY

FABIAN HFO
FABIAN +NCPAP EVOLUTION
FABIAN +NCPAP EVOLUTION
EVITA V800
EVITA V800
ZVENT

ZVENT

ZVENT

ZVENT

ZVENT

EVITA V800
SERVO |

VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR

30/09/2020
06/10/2020
08/10/2020
08/10/2020
08/10/2020
08/10/2020
08/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
13/10/2020
13/10/2020
16/10/2020
20/10/2020
20/10/2020
21/10/2020
22/10/2020
22/10/2020
22/10/2020
22/10/2020
22/10/2020
22/10/2020
22/10/2020
22/10/2020
22/10/2020
22/10/2020
22/10/2020
22/10/2020
22/10/2020
26/10/2020
26/10/2020
26/10/2020
28/10/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
05/11/2020
06/11/2020
06/11/2020
06/11/2020
06/11/2020
06/11/2020
09/11/2020
09/11/2020
10/11/2020
10/11/2020
10/11/2020
10/11/2020
11/11/2020
11/11/2020
11/11/2020
12/11/2020
12/11/2020
13/11/2020
13/11/2020
13/11/2020
13/11/2020
13/11/2020
16/11/2020
18/11/2020

0.00
427.10
216.04

2.30

2.30

2.30

2.30

0.00

0.00

1,000.80
1,000.80
1,000.80
133.72
133.72

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
996.48
996.48
996.48
996.48
996.48
996.48
996.48
996.48
996.48
996.48
996.48
996.48
996.48
194.63
194.63
491.99

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



SIEMENS LTD

RESPIRONICS

DRAEGER

DRAEGER

SIEMENS LTD

SIEMENS LTD

DRAEGER

HAMILTON MEDICAL
DRAEGER

DRAEGER

DRAEGER

DRAEGER

DRAEGER

DRAEGER

DRAEGER

MAQUET

BEUING AEONMED CO. LTD
ACUTRONIC

DRAEGER

DRAEGER

DRAEGER

RESPIRONICS

BREAS

DRAEGER

DRAEGER

DRAEGER

RESPIRONICS

DRAEGER

DRAEGER

HAMILTON MEDICAL
HAMILTON MEDICAL
RESPIRONICS

DRAEGER

HAMILTON MEDICAL
SIEMENS LTD

DRAEGER

DRAEGER

PENLON

HAMILTON MEDICAL
RESPIRONICS

BEUJING AEONMED CO. LTD
BEIJING AEONMED CO. LTD
BEUJING AEONMED CO. LTD
BEIJING AEONMED CO. LTD
BEUING AEONMED CO. LTD
BEIJING AEONMED CO. LTD
BEUJING AEONMED CO. LTD
BEIJING AEONMED CO. LTD
BEUING AEONMED CO. LTD
BEIJING AEONMED CO. LTD
BEUING AEONMED CO. LTD
DRAEGER

DRAEGER

DRAEGER

ACUTRONIC

BEIJING AEONMED CO. LTD
BEUING AEONMED CO. LTD
BEIJING AEONMED CO. LTD
BEUING AEONMED CO. LTD
BEIJING AEONMED CO. LTD
DRAEGER

SERVO |

V60

OXYLOG 3000 PLUS
BABYLOG VN500
SERVO |

SERVO |

OXYLOG 3000
T1

EVITA V500
EVITA V500
BABYLOG VN500
EVITA V800
EVITA V800
EVITA V800
EVITA V800
6696947

VG70

FABIAN +NCPAP EVOLUTION
EVITA V800
BABYLOG VN500
EVITA V800

V60

NIPPY CLEARWAY
EVITA 300

EVITA 300

EVITA 300

V60

BABYLOG VN500
EVITA V800

T1

T1

V60

BABYLOG VN500
MR1

SERVO |

EVITA V500
OXYLOG 3000 PLUS
NUFFIELD 200
T1

V60

VG70

VG70

VG70

VG70

VG70

VG70

VG70

VG70

VG70

VG70

VG70

EVITA V800
EVITA V800
EVITA V800
FABIAN +NCPAP EVOLUTION
VG70

VG70

VG70

VG70

VG70

BABYLOG VN500

VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR

23/11/2020
24/11/2020
25/11/2020
25/11/2020
27/11/2020
27/11/2020
30/11/2020
30/11/2020
01/12/2020
01/12/2020
03/12/2020
04/12/2020
04/12/2020
04/12/2020
04/12/2020
08/12/2020
09/12/2020
10/12/2020
11/12/2020
14/12/2020
15/12/2020
15/12/2020
18/12/2020
18/12/2020
18/12/2020
21/12/2020
21/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
29/12/2020
29/12/2020
29/12/2020
30/12/2020
30/12/2020
31/12/2020
04/01/2021
04/01/2021
05/01/2021
06/01/2021
07/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021

192.24
0.00
0.00

327.90
0.00

299.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

133.72

936.00
0.00
0.00
4.19
4.19
0.00
8.47

133.72
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

133.72
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.28
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.29
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



MAQUET
DRAEGER
DRAEGER

MS WESTFALIA GMBH
MS WESTFALIA GMBH
MS WESTFALIA GMBH

RESMED LTD
RESMED LTD
RESMED LTD
RESMED LTD
DRAEGER

DRAEGER

RESMED LTD
RESPIRONICS

BEIJING AEONMED CO.
BEJING AEONMED CO.
BEIJING AEONMED CO.
BEJING AEONMED CO.
BEIJING AEONMED CO.
BEING AEONMED CO.

RESMED LTD

BEJING AEONMED CO.
BEIJING AEONMED CO.
BEJING AEONMED CO.

DRAEGER
ACUTRONIC

BEIJING AEONMED CO.

DRAEGER

DRAEGER
HAMILTON MEDICAL
RESMED LTD
RESPIRONICS
RESPIRONICS

BREAS

BEIJING AEONMED CO.
BENING AEONMED CO.
BEIJING AEONMED CO.
BEING AEONMED CO.

DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
DRAEGER
PENLON

DRAEGER
MAQUET
MAQUET
MAQUET
MAQUET
MAQUET
MAQUET
MAQUET

LTD
LTD
LTD
LTD
LTD
LTD

LTD
LTD
LTD

LTD

LTD
LTD
LTD
LTD

6696947

EVITA V500
EVITA V500
JENNY

JENNY

JENNY
AIRSENSE 10 ELITE
STELLAR 100
STELLAR 100
ASTRAL

EVITA V500
EVITA 300
STELLAR 100
ASTRAL

VG70

VG70

VG70

VG70

VG70

VG70
AIRSENSE 10 ELITE
VG70

VG70

VG70

EVITA XL
MONSOON 1l
VG70
BABYLOG VN500
BABYLOG VN500
MR1

AIRSENSE 10 ELITE
ASTRAL
ASTRAL

NIPPY JUNIOR+
VG70

VG70

VG70

VG70

EVITA V800
EVITA V800
EVITA V800
EVITA V800
EVITA V800
EVITA V800
NUFFIELD 200
EVITA V800
SERVO U
SERVO U
SERVO U
6693752
6693752
6693752
6693752

VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR
VENTILATOR

11/01/2021
12/01/2021
12/01/2021
14/01/2021
14/01/2021
14/01/2021
14/01/2021
14/01/2021
14/01/2021
14/01/2021
15/01/2021
18/01/2021
18/01/2021
18/01/2021
19/01/2021
19/01/2021
19/01/2021
19/01/2021
19/01/2021
19/01/2021
19/01/2021
20/01/2021
20/01/2021
20/01/2021
22/01/2021
25/01/2021
26/01/2021
26/01/2021
26/01/2021
26/01/2021
26/01/2021
26/01/2021
26/01/2021
27/01/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
02/02/2021
02/02/2021
02/02/2021
02/02/2021
02/02/2021
02/02/2021
02/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021

0.00
0.00
2,456.68
203.83
0.00
67.94
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
137.86
0.00
248.96
0.00
311.04
0.00
0.00
122.88
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
14.86
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



